Engineering Specification
ES-WQ-CWS300H
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series CWS-300H Series CWSTA-300H
Series CWSP-300H

Ordering Information for 3" Duplex Progressive (CWSP-300H) Softeners
Ordering Information for 3" Triplex Progressive (CWSP-300H) Softeners
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4610WH 68105575 10 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 74" x 103" 1070
M4612WH 68105576 15 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 77" x 107" 1600
M4614WH 68105577 20 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 81" x 109" 2015
M4616WH 68105578 30 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 42" x 90" x 117" 3245
M4618WH 68105579 35 Cubic Foot 3" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 50" x 104" x 117" 4295
M4610WHTA 68109954 10 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 100" x 103" 2140
M4612WHTA 68109955 15 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 117" x 107" 3200
M4614WHTA 68109956 20 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 129" x 109" 4030
M4616WHTA 68109957 30 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 42" x 144" x 117" 6490
M4618WHTA 68109958 35 Cubic Foot 3" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 50" x 164" x 117" 8590
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4610WHTI-NH 68110803 10 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 59" x 80" x 106" 2140
M4612WHTI-NH 68110804 15 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 92" x 107" 3200
M4614WHTI-NH 68110805 20 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 98" x 110" 4030
M4616WHTI-NH 68110806 30 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 90" x 100" x 117" 6490
M4618WHTI-NH 68110807 35 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 106" x 114" x 123" 8590
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4610WHTR-NH 68110811 10 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 59" x 131" x 106" 3210
M4612WHTR-NH 68110812 15 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 137" x 107" 4800
M4614WHTR-NH 68110813 20 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 147" x 110" 6045
M4616WHTR-NH 68110814 30 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 90" x 150" x 117" 9735
M4618WHTR-NH 68110815 35 Cubic Foot 3" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 106" x 171" x 123" 12885